
L8 TREDEMØLLE



L8 Rehabilitation Treadmill Features

|  1  |

With its large running service and weight capacity, the L8 Rehabilitation Treadmill combines superior 
Landice craftsmanship with truly versatile rehabilitative, medical, and sports conditioning solutions.

L8 Rehabilitation Treadmill Highlights
The L8 Rehabilitation Treadmill features a four-horsepower continuous-duty
drive motor ranging in speed from 0.16 to 19.3 km/h. The rust-free aluminum frame 
contains a 1-inch thick reversible deck capable of reaching a 15% elevation.

Landice Control Center
The Landice Control Center comes standard on the L8 Rehabilitation 
Treadmill. Included is an integrated reading/accessory rack and a 
convenient water bottle holder. Check out our additional items that 
will enhance your workout in the console image.

Finest Quality, Safest Support
Made with the finest quality care and materials, the L8 Rehabilitation Treadmill provides 
the best and safest support for all your rehabilitative programs. The L8 offers a large 
56 x 160 cm running surface and a 230 kg user weight capacity. With a zero starting 
speed, 300 micro-amp isolation leakage kit and extended parallel medical handrails,
this treadmill is ideal for any physical therapy center. A number of unique options are 
also available such as a reversing treadbelt for downhill walking.

VFX Shock Absorption System
Landice is the industry leader in treadmill shock absorption. Our VFX Shock Absorption 
System is based on medical research to provide optimum comfort, smoothness and 
reliability while reducing the risk of injury. Five-times softer than grass, 
it is designed for runners and walkers seeking significant impact reduction.

Rehabilitation Control Panel
The Control Panel combines versatile LCD with a variety of program options, 
numeric keypad for quick data entry and multiple heart-rate control programs.
- 5 Built-in programs with variable time, speed and incline
- 5 User-defined programs
- Time and distance goal programs
- 2 Fitness tests: Balke, Firefighter
- 1 Built-in heart-rate monitoring programs
- Displays data in English or Metric configurations
- Interactive contact heart-rate



L8 Rehabilitation Treadmill

|  2  |

Made with the finest materials, the L8 Rehabilitation
Treadmills provide the best and safest support for all
your rehabilitative programs. With a low step-up height, 
zero starting speed, 300 micro-amp isolation leakage 
kit and extended parallel medical handrails, these 
treadmills are ideal for any physical therapy and 
sports conditioning center. A number of unique 
options are also available, such as a reversing 
treadbelt for downhill walking, 100 micro-amp 
hospital isolation leakage kit, and an orthopedic 
suspension system.

W89 x L210 cm

RehabilitationControl Panel

Drive System

Deck

Incline

Speed

Step-up Height

Rollers

Power

Running Surface

Dimensions

Equipment Weight

User Capacity

Heart Rate Contact Heart Rate

19 cm

160 kg

230 kg

W56 x L160 cm

9 cm,   10 kg 

220 VAC, 60Hz, 15A

0% to 15%

4 HP Continuous Duty Motor

2,5 cm - Reversible

0.16 to 19,3 km/h



L8 TREDEMØLLE

Gunstig leasing avtale gjennom Siemens Finans
Som kunde hos Altius Gruppen har du muligheten til å velge leie fra Siemens Finans 

som finansieringsalternativ på alle produkter og løsninger du skal investere i. 

Eksempler på finansering:

Kjøpesum eks. mva. Forskudd:
0 %

10 %
0 %

10 %
0 %

10 %
0 %

10 %

300.000,-
300.000,-
200.000,-
200.000,-
100.000,-
100.000,-

50.000,-
50.000,-

6.100,-
5.500,-
4.100,-
3.650,-
2.100,-
1.815,-
1.100,-

910,-

60 mnd
9.350,-
8.500,-
6.250,-
5.650,-
3.150,-
2.810,-
1.600,-
1.400,-

36 mnd
13.500,-
12.150,-

9.000,-
8.100,-
4.500,-
4.100,-
2.250,-
2.025,-

24 mnd
7.300,-
6.600,-
4.900,-
4.400,-
2.450,-
2.200,-
1.250,-
1.100,-

48 mnd

Alle priser oppgitt er eks. mva, frakt kommer i tillegg. Det tas forbehold om endelig kredittgodkjennelse av Nordea Finans som må foretas i hvert enkelt tilfelle.


