# ALTIUS GRUPPEN L8 TREDEMØLLE





40 00 70 08



www.altiusgruppen.no



## L8 Rehabilitation Treadmill Features

With its large running service and weight capacity, the L8 Rehabilitation Treadmill combines superior Landice craftsmanship with truly versatile rehabilitative, medical, and sports conditioning solutions.



### L8 Rehabilitation Treadmill Highlights

The L8 Rehabilitation Treadmill features a four-horsepower continuous-duty drive motor ranging in speed from 0.16 to 19.3 km/h. The rust-free aluminum frame contains a 1-inch thick reversible deck capable of reaching a 15% elevation.



#### **Landice Control Center**

The Landice Control Center comes standard on the L8 Rehabilitation Treadmill. Included is an integrated reading/accessory rack and a convenient water bottle holder. Check out our additional items that will enhance your workout in the console image.



## Finest Quality, Safest Support

Made with the finest quality care and materials, the L8 Rehabilitation Treadmill provides the best and safest support for all your rehabilitative programs. The L8 offers a large 56 x 160 cm running surface and a 230 kg user weight capacity. With a zero starting speed, 300 micro-amp isolation leakage kit and extended parallel medical handrails, this treadmill is ideal for any physical therapy center. A number of unique options are also available such as a reversing treadbelt for downhill walking.

#### **Rehabilitation Control Panel**

The Control Panel combines versatile LCD with a variety of program options, numeric keypad for quick data entry and multiple heart-rate control programs.

- 5 Built-in programs with variable time, speed and incline
- 5 User-defined programs
- Time and distance goal programs
- 2 Fitness tests: Balke, Firefighter
- 1 Built-in heart-rate monitoring programs
- Displays data in English or Metric configurations
- Interactive contact heart-rate





### **VFX Shock Absorption System**

Landice is the industry leader in treadmill shock absorption. Our VFX Shock Absorption System is based on medical research to provide optimum comfort, smoothness and reliability while reducing the risk of injury. Five-times softer than grass, it is designed for runners and walkers seeking significant impact reduction.

**©** 40 00 70 08

www.altiusgruppen.no

info@altiusgruppen.no

# L8 Rehabilitation Treadmill

Made with the finest materials, the L8 Rehabilitation Treadmills provide the best and safest support for all your rehabilitative programs. With a low step-up height, zero starting speed, 300 micro-amp isolation leakage kit and extended parallel medical handrails, these treadmills are ideal for any physical therapy and sports conditioning center. A number of unique options are also available, such as a reversing treadbelt for downhill walking, 100 micro-amp hospital isolation leakage kit, and an orthopedic suspension system.

	L8		
User Capacity	230 kg		
Equipment Weight	160 kg		
Dimensions	W89 x L210 cm		
Running Surface	W56 x L160 cm		
Power	220 VAC, 60Hz, 15A		
Rollers	9 cm, 10 kg		
Step-up Height	19 cm		
Speed	0.16 to 19,3 km/h		
Incline	0% to 15%		
Drive System	4 HP Continuous Duty Motor		
Deck	2,5 cm - Reversible		
Control Panel	Rehabilitation		
Heart Rate	Contact Heart Rate		





## Gunstig leasing avtale gjennom Siemens Finans

Som kunde hos Altius Gruppen har du muligheten til å velge leie fra Siemens Finans som finansieringsalternativ på alle produkter og løsninger du skal investere i.

Eksempler på finansering:					
Kjøpesum eks. mva.	Forskudd:	60 mnd	48 mnd	36 mnd	24 mnd
300.000,-	0 %	6.100,-	7.300,-	9.350,-	13.500,-
300.000,-	10 %	5.500,-	6.600,-	8.500,-	12.150,-
200.000,-	0 %	4.100,-	4.900,-	6.250,-	9.000,-
200.000,-	10 %	3.650,-	4.400,-	5.650,-	8.100,-
100.000,-	0 %	2.100,-	2.450,-	3.150,-	4.500,-
100.000,-	10 %	1.815,-	2.200,-	2.810,-	4.100,-
50.000,-	0 %	1.100,-	1.250,-	1.600,-	2.250,-
50.000,-	10 %	910,-	1.100,-	1.400,-	2.025,-

Alle priser oppgitt er eks. mva, frakt kommer i tillegg. Det tas forbehold om endelig kredittgodkjennelse av Nordea Finans som må foretas i hvert enkelt tilfelle.



40 00 70 08



www.altiusgruppen.no



info@altiusgruppen.no